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nazwisko
Kompa
Krawczyk
tagwa
Jaskuta
Baryta
Lewandowski
Oleksik
Maruszewski
Szafraniec
Malik
Swigtek
tabedzki
Walewski
Diachenko
Grobelny
Jezierski
Zwolak
Kalbarczyk
Fracala
Szpin
Malak
Rudzinski
Nowak
Kwiatkowski
Mazur
Mazur
Kaczmarek
Wojciechowski
Jarosinski
Muszynski
Tomczyk
Twardowski
Sobieraj
Anasiak
Mikrut
Arendt
Michalski
Nowak
Kozanecka
Ciarcinski
Ciarcinski
Lesman
Sus
Winiarczyk
Sukiennik
Lepik
Bolarczyk
Gorecki
Sikora

numer startowy
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typ roweru
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
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Wiejak
Dzido
Klimowicz
Czerwinski
Rybus
Kabacinski
Abramczyk
GtuszkowskKi
Figuta

Grosicki
Kwasniak
Woijtal
Kostrzewa
Stelmaszczyk

Makowski
Albota
Grudzinski
Wontek
JankowsKi
Wrzosek
Kalicinski
Scigalska
Scigalski
Goral

50
51
52
53
54
95
56
57
58

59
60
61
62

63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Elektryk
Klasyk
Klasyk

Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk

Klasyk

Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk
Klasyk



